JUNIOR 100 jadrova nastéenna baterie, ploché

raminko 30cm

» Koupelna » Vodovodni baterie » Vanové baterie » Nasténné

Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

EA2118B/I100
1,00
SAMPLUS

ks

1 075,21 K¢
1 301,00 K¢

14,0 ks
5,0 ks

SAMPLUS


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/samplus

